
Ergebnisse

37. Talsperrenlauf des LAC Eupen

Num. Name ClubPl. AK min/km km/hZeitPl. Ges.

DJU

63 413 TV SCHRIESHEIMCromelinck, Sophie1 04:43 12,71:08:57

DMA1

23 403 TV NIDRUMAndres, Gaby1 04:05 14,70:59:37

59 391 AV SPIRITDe Jong, Tanja2 04:41 12,81:08:18

68 483 AC BREAKVercammen, Katy3 04:45 12,61:09:27

73 390 Rozein, Andrea4 04:47 12,51:09:57

78 414 Hasenberg, Anja5 04:54 12,21:11:33

82 408 ERTKVon Agris, Christa6 04:56 12,21:11:59

85 421 LAC EupenFatzaun, Danielle7 04:57 12,11:12:21

86 405 ERTKDedoyard, Marjory8 04:58 12,11:12:36

98 374 MEDIFITFaymonville, Andrea9 05:13 11,51:16:03

104 465 Vutcetic, Nikoletta10 05:15 11,41:16:44

114 412 SC BütgenbachGross, Pamela11 05:24 11,11:18:54

125 372 Tri-Team EupenGodesar, Anouk12 05:38 10,71:22:10

127 446 Fischer, Susanne13 05:41 10,61:22:53

128 481 AC BREAKLaenen, Linda14 05:43 10,51:23:21

135 411 SC BütgenbachBach, Anja15 06:00 10,01:27:31

136 422 Staneck, Beate16 06:14 9,61:30:55

141 394 DLC AachenWinnen, Liane17 06:42 9,01:37:44

DMA2

75 385 TUS SchmidtKayser, Birgit1 04:52 12,31:11:05

81 392 AV SPIRITSundermeijer, Marga2 04:55 12,21:11:49

100 362 LAC EupenRedenz, Ulla3 05:13 11,51:16:12

107 366 DLC AachenCreutz, Claudia4 05:16 11,41:16:57

115 367 DLC AachenKlinkenberg, Ingrid5 05:28 11,01:19:45

116 368 DLC AachenLoebner, Silke6 05:28 11,01:19:49

126 371 LAC EupenFranssen, Georgette7 05:40 10,61:22:40

130 420 Malmedy ACWeber, Gerty8 05:44 10,51:23:43

134 361 Zintzen, Tinni9 05:58 10,01:27:11

137 359 LAC EupenThaeter, Marita10 06:17 9,61:31:38

139 393 DLC AachenHeuser, Maria11 06:17 9,51:31:47

140 356 Depreitere, Hildegard12 06:42 9,01:37:42

DSE

52 479 AC BREAKVan Look, Els1 04:35 13,11:06:53

HJU

24 428 LG MützenichMertens, Tim1 04:06 14,60:59:56

HMA2

2 439 LAC EupenRecker, Marcel1 03:32 16,90:51:42

10 475 AC BREAKMatthijssens, Marc2 03:47 15,80:55:17

17 410 LAC EupenHermanns, Peter3 03:59 15,10:58:08

18 438 BRANDER SV TRI TEAMarlies, Thomas4 04:00 15,00:58:31

21 440 Marathon MindenWassmuth, Jens5 04:04 14,80:59:16

26 487 Stüber, Gerald6 04:08 14,51:00:15

28 472 AC BREAKMaes, Karl7 04:13 14,21:01:32

29 378 AV SPIRITVan Bloois, Kees8 04:13 14,21:01:36

30 380 AV SPIRITVan Gent, Jan9 04:13 14,21:01:41

31 379 AV SPIRITSlijkhuis, Carel10 04:15 14,11:01:58
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34 462 DLC AachenNienhaus, Joachim11 04:16 14,01:02:24

35 450 Marichal, Roger12 04:18 14,01:02:43

39 383 AV SPIRITStolk, Armand13 04:23 13,71:04:06

41 360 Cortleven, Willy14 04:26 13,51:04:44

43 485 AC BREAKSchniermanni, Stan15 04:27 13,51:05:02

45 484 AC BREAKVan Dyk, Staf16 04:28 13,41:05:10

48 455 NEXT ONELienne, Ralf17 04:31 13,31:05:52

53 415 BAESWEILER LAUFTRSchmalen, Günter18 04:36 13,11:07:07

57 445 LT RocherathWeynand, Helmuth19 04:40 12,91:08:02

61 424 Leffin, Alain20 04:42 12,81:08:37

62 389 Tri-Team EupenZimmermann, Manfred21 04:43 12,71:08:50

65 488 SC BütgenbachFink, Edgar22 04:44 12,71:09:06

70 453 LG MützenichKrökel, Roland23 04:47 12,61:09:46

88 482 AC BREAKJacobs, Jeff24 04:59 12,11:12:39

89 365 Troll, Felix25 05:04 11,81:13:57

90 358 AC EifelBackes, Reinhold26 05:04 11,81:14:03

92 354 TUS SchmidtSchmülgen, Josef27 05:06 11,71:14:34

96 401 ArdocBastin, Hubert28 05:11 11,61:15:44

101 456 Peters, Roger29 05:14 11,51:16:26

105 363 Traue, Herbert30 05:15 11,41:16:44

111 418 LT RocherathKüpper, Walter31 05:18 11,31:17:21

112 419 Malmedy ACBastin, Paul32 05:19 11,31:17:41

117 377 AV SPIRITRosmolen, John33 05:31 10,91:20:26

118 467 Meyer, Thomas34 05:31 10,91:20:26

121 376 AV SPIRITDrost, Luutsen35 05:31 10,91:20:39

123 370 STB LandgraafHamers, Harry36 05:32 10,81:20:48

124 444 SC BütgenbachHenz, Helmuth37 05:36 10,71:21:43

132 463 Germania KirchbergGruben, Anton38 05:53 10,21:25:48

133 386 Tri-Team EupenThaeter, Joseph39 05:58 10,01:27:11

HSE

1 486 AC BREAKVan Dyk, Tom1 03:20 18,00:48:33

3 478 AC BREAKWouters, Roel2 03:34 16,90:51:58

6 436 LAC EupenVanaschen, Cedric3 03:35 16,70:52:18

7 388 Tri-Team EupenKalk, Nils4 03:38 16,50:53:06

11 460 TV KONZENWerker, Markus5 03:48 15,80:55:32

15 489 Aachener Engel EVChutsch, Christof6 03:55 15,30:57:06

20 471 AC BREAKCoelis, Tanguy7 04:02 14,90:58:46

33 387 LAC EupenThaeter, Mathias8 04:16 14,11:02:12

40 431 Greimers, Alexander9 04:24 13,61:04:16

46 396 Lückenbach, Stefan10 04:29 13,41:05:22

55 426 Schenk, Andreas11 04:38 13,01:07:33

71 351 AVTWagner, David12 04:47 12,61:09:46

74 395 Hildebrandt, Hermann13 04:52 12,31:11:05

79 381 SC ElsenbornBraun, Andreas14 04:54 12,21:11:36

94 448 Gueuning, Remi15 05:08 11,71:14:54

99 449 MARCHE TAFGueuning, Benoit16 05:13 11,51:16:11

103 352 AVTFibus, Oliver17 05:15 11,41:16:43

138 353 AVTHospital, Johann18 06:17 9,51:31:47

HVE

4 490 SC BütgenbachLanger, Stefan1 03:34 16,80:52:01

5 402 Tri-Team EupenKirch, Michael2 03:35 16,70:52:18

8 459 DJK ELMAR KOHLSCHBonnie, Christoph3 03:44 16,10:54:31
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9 476 AC BREAKRombout, Tom4 03:45 16,00:54:43

12 477 AC BREAKVan Looy, Johan5 03:48 15,80:55:34

13 461 Tri-Team EupenBrüll, Fredi6 03:53 15,40:56:46

14 474 AC BREAKPauwels, Percy7 03:54 15,40:56:53

16 404 Tri-Team EupenKlöcker, Martin8 03:56 15,30:57:21

19 468 CanicrossCnyrim, Serge9 04:01 14,90:58:37

22 458 DJK ELMAR KOHLSCHAmann, Stefan10 04:04 14,70:59:25

25 373 AVON HEERLENHool, Frans11 04:07 14,61:00:11

27 473 AC BREAKKuypers, Peter12 04:08 14,51:00:20

32 447 TV EUPENPitz, Stefan13 04:15 14,11:02:00

36 382 AV SPIRITDe Lange n, Alex14 04:18 14,01:02:47

37 416 HELOWADuyster, Dirk15 04:22 13,71:03:50

38 398 Nagel, Norbert16 04:23 13,71:04:03

42 429 SC BütgenbachHenz, Olivier17 04:27 13,51:04:56

44 470 AC BREAKFauconnier, Pascal18 04:27 13,51:05:02

47 397 Lambiet, Michael19 04:31 13,31:05:52

49 469 Lux, Arno20 04:31 13,31:06:02

50 442 LG MützenichGulpen, Markus21 04:33 13,21:06:28

51 350 Lux, Rico22 04:35 13,11:06:51

54 357 Schneider, Robert23 04:38 13,01:07:32

56 454 KTP TaborOplatek, Edouard24 04:38 13,01:07:34

58 480 AC BREAKSchaerlaken, Michel25 04:40 12,91:08:07

60 451 ERTKStassart, Laurent26 04:41 12,81:08:28

64 443 Tri-Team EupenHermann, Daniel27 04:43 12,71:08:59

66 407 ERTKPip, René28 04:45 12,61:09:21

67 364 TV KONZENKottmann, Ralf29 04:45 12,61:09:26

69 355 Engels, Guido30 04:46 12,61:09:31

72 430 LAC EupenKrott, Werner31 04:47 12,51:09:57

76 427 Hons, Danny32 04:52 12,31:11:05

77 369 LG Germania FreundStollenwerk, Ingo33 04:53 12,31:11:23

80 409 ERTKKümmeler, Christof34 04:55 12,21:11:48

83 466 TUS SchmidtRiester, Jürgen35 04:56 12,21:12:00

84 435 HELOWAKlinkenberg, Christian36 04:57 12,11:12:10

87 375 IRMEPDe Groot, Didier37 04:58 12,11:12:37

91 423 Kever, Werner38 05:05 11,81:14:18

93 457 Smeets, Mathieu39 05:07 11,71:14:40

95 425 Falkenberg, Jürgen40 05:09 11,61:15:18

97 399 Mucha, Andreas41 05:13 11,51:16:03

102 434 Hans, Philippe42 05:14 11,51:16:28

106 464 AFC NIDRUMTheatre, Jean-Benoit43 05:16 11,41:16:56

108 441 Pesch, Volker44 05:17 11,41:17:03

109 406 ERTKDecroupet, Luc45 05:17 11,41:17:05

110 384 DLC AachenBruckhaus, Christopf46 05:18 11,31:17:17

113 437 Jerusalem, Olivier47 05:24 11,11:18:49

119 433 Hardt, Ignace48 05:31 10,91:20:31

120 417 Herbrand, Christian49 05:31 10,91:20:32

122 432 Butsch, Arndt50 05:32 10,91:20:43

129 452 TENNISCLUB EUPENKück, Michelle51 05:43 10,51:23:26

131 400 Dix, Jörg52 05:47 10,41:24:24

W

1 1426 LT ALSDORF Ostvan Kampen, Heinz1 07:30 8,01:49:23

2 1425 SV GERMANIA DUERWSteingas, Josef2 07:51 7,61:54:40
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3 1433 LAC EupenRadermacher, Anita3 08:15 7,32:00:25

4 1427 LAC EupenDa Costa, Gaby4 08:25 7,12:02:49

5 1428 LAC EupenKlever, Marlene5 08:25 7,12:02:51

6 1429 LAC EupenHoen, Inge6 08:25 7,12:02:53

7 1430 LAC EupenPauquet-Margraff, Iris7 08:34 7,02:04:59

8 1432 ERTKVon Agris, Gaby8 08:40 6,92:06:29

9 1431 Borghoff, Ruth9 08:42 6,92:06:58
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